AKADEMICKIE
MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI

2018/2019

w Siatkdwce Plazowej Kobiet

Pary, ktére wywalczyty awans do Potfinatu D

Katowice (11)

U b WN B

Opole (4)
1
2
3
Wroctaw (7)

N o bl WwN R

Zielona Goéra (2)
1

Aleksandra Elko / Joanna Moczko
Magdalena Kaszuba / Alicja Krusiewicz
Aleksandra Smykla / Karolina Wrébel
Kamila Toborek / Karolina Krzeszewska
Ewelina Wrdbel / Anna Bartyzel
Aleksandra Lipska / Anna Bodasiriska
Magdalena Kitka / Inez Pfeifer

Karina Jakué¢ / Agata Sowinska

Kaja Struzyk / Marta Pietroczuk
Natalia Pustelnik / Maja Swiderska
Joanna Stomiany / Ewelina Romanczuk

Marta Zich / Nikola Abramajtys
Magdalena Wozniczka / Maria Wozniczka
Barbara Jadach / Roksana Wysz

Klaudia Kubas / Bianka Fudali

Sandra Banach / Patrycja Telega
Aleksandra Druciak / Kinga Zimowska
Karolina Nowak / Kinga Hyla

Nadiezda Siedlecka / Iga Koziriska
Klaudia Bandurowicz / Patrycja Ozgowicz
Oliwia Pawleta / Patrycja Wtddarczyk

Martyna Rygiel / Monika Litoborska
Patrycja Kosierkiewicz / Sandra Kapela

Akademicki Zwigzek Sportowy

e-mail: amp@azs.pl
www.ampy.pl

PSI Gliwice
AWF Katowice
UHP Czestochowa
PSI Gliwice
AWF Katowice
Akademia WSB
AWF Katowice
US Katowice
US Katowice
US Katowice
SUM Katowice

PO Opole
UO Opole
PWSZ Nysa

UPr Wroctaw

AWF Wroctaw
PWr Wroctaw
UPr Wroctaw

AWF Wroctaw
PWr Wroctaw
AWF Wroctaw

UZ Zielona Gora
UZ Zielona Godra




AKADEMICKIE
MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI

2018/2019

w Siatkowce Plazowej Mezczyzn

Pary, ktére wywalczyty awans do Potfinatu D

Katowice (11)

1
2
3
4
5
7
9
Opole (5)
1
2
3
4
5
Wroctaw (6)
1
2
3
4
5
6

Zielona Goéra (2)
1
2

Daniel Kmita / Mateusz tysikowski
Adam Szymczak / Karol Tarnowski
Kacper Ledwon / Kamil Debski
Krzysztof Czekata / Grzegorz tata
Karol Kania / Michat CiebierA
Barttfomiej Janus / Bartosz Zielifiski
Jakub Grzegolec / Btazej Podlesny
Mitosz Zastonka / Michat Szmajduch
Michat Szczechowicz / Bartosz Skolimowski
Mikotaj Skotarek / Maciej Skowroriski
Jan Lipski / Patryk Rajfura

Tomasz Ciach / Marek Setlak

Szymon Bak / Konrad Kieszek

Maciej Mata / Adam Wrdbel

Pawet Rajski / Denis Sdwka
Oleksandr Samoiliuk / Jakub Tomczyk

Tomasz Gatuszka / Maciej Lewicki
Mateusz Bury / Adam Andrys

Dorian Kowalczyk / Mirostaw Retkiewicz
Patryk Michalczyk / Jakub Jaworski
Tomasz Benes / Piotr Bogusiewicz
Patryk Nowak / Btazej Sroda

Bartosz Dzierzynski / Maciej Sas
Mikotaj Gtowacki / Mateusz Wotowicz

Akademicki Zwigzek Sportowy

e-mail: amp@azs.pl
www.ampy.pl

AWF Katowice
UE Katowice
PWSZ Raciborz
PSI Gliwice

PSI Gliwice

PCz Czestochowa
AWF Katowice
PWSZ Racibdrz
UE Katowice
ATH Bielsko-Biata
SUM Katowice

PO Opole
PO Opole
PO Opole
UO Opole
UO Opole

AWF Wroctaw
PWr Wroctaw
PWr Wroctaw
PWr Wroctaw
AWF Wroctaw
UPr Wroctaw

AWF ZWKF Gorzéw Wilkp.
UZ Zielona Gora



